M/GE-ISW-xx-01
Hardened Mini Gigabit Stand-Alone Media Converters
User Guide
Part Number 33627
Revision G October 2024
Lantronix           M/GE-ISW-xx-01 User Guide
33627 Rev. G            http://www.lantronix.com/ Page 2 of 22
Intellectual Property

environments. With its supported operating temperature range of -40°C to +75°C, the Mini offers a space
saving alternative for converting copper to fiber in extreme environments.
Ordering Information
Model Description
M/GE-ISW-SX-01 Hardened Mini 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SR converter, SC, MM
M/GE-ISW-LX-01 Hardened Mini 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX converter, SC, SM, 10km
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01 Hardened Mini 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X converter, open SFP
slot
M/GE-ISW-LC-01 Hardened Mini 10/100/1000Base-T(RJ-45) to 1000Base-SX, LC, MM
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
Model Description
SFP Modules Lantronix SFP transceiver modules are the ideal solution for any network
supporting a large variety of data rates and fiber types. Order separately.